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SMA Female to SMA Female, Adapter, RA18S01H-GBA =
DC-26.5GHz
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Electrical & Environmental
Frequency Range | DC-26.5GHz Impedance 50 ohm
VSWR 1.15 max Insertion Loss | 0.08dB max <0.04/ f(GHz)dB
Mechanical & Product Information
Product Number | RA18S01H-GBA, H-Grade Connector SMA Female to SMA Female
Connector Body | Gold plated brass Shape/Mounting | Straight, None
Center Contact | Gold plated beryllium copper Insulator PTFE
Dimension 17.6(L)*8(dp)mm Net Weight -
Typical Test Data
1. 500 Tr 1 S11 SWR 50.0000mU/1. 0000U Tr 2 522 SWR 50. 0000mll/1. 0000U
1: 450 1: 10. 7303GHz 1. 05
1. 400 1: 10. 5508GHz 1. 06
1. 350
1. 300
1. 250
1. 200
100 1
1.050‘ L
-I(J]é‘;ﬁl 2450, 0000MHz —— #211-: 18. 0000GHz
0.150 Tr 3 S12 LogM 0. 0500d4B/-0. 150048 _
0. 100 =1 4. 7394GHz -0. 05dB
0. 050 |
0. 000
-0. 050 Y
-0. 100
-0. 150
-0. 200
-0. 250
-0. 300
-0. 350
Il i1 k50 0000MHz — # |1 18. 0000GHz
AEET R g RS REE () PSR () SO, 2305 (aBn)
WD kR 0. 050000000GHz 18. 000000000GHz 801 1000 0. 757065 -5.0,-5.0

Microwave and Millimeter wave products RFTOP® Technology Co., Ltd.

||l ;
I rgﬁ.!;\ﬂo&P supplier www.rftop.com service@rftop.com 86-755-88840350



http://www.rftop.com
http://www.rftop.com
http://www.rftop.com
mailto:service@rftop.com

